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Emitra Kiosk Booking in the month of July'18 
on Govt & Non Govt. Locations 

Name of Kiosk                Contact           Address Name of Kiosk                Contact           Address 

Govt.Location Emitra Kiosks

SAKSHAM MAHESHWARI

Irfan ali

DEVA RAM BHAKAR

Ameer khan

RAM LAXMAN AGARWAL

Sonu kumawat

Vinod kumar sharma

Ravikant agarwal

ARPIT GARG

SULEKHA SHARMA

SULEKHA SHARMA

SULEKHA SHARMA

Sangeet Ojha 

DIPENDRA SINGH NATHAWAT

Hanuman singh

Madan lal

Atma

Ram chandra

7793099507

9587054796

9983728650

9784798821

9782104381

9413434078

9828426383

9460640654

9785459502

9875152044

9875152046

9875152047

9413226933

9829029537

9413646853

6375297811

9414664848

9772002118

Discom Jvvnl Office  Jobner  Jaipur

Aen Office Fatehpur,sikar

Ddiscom Dantaramgarh,sikar

Aen Office Fatehpur, Sikar

Discom Jvvnloffice Bagru, Jaipur

Aen Office Khandela, Sikar

Aen Office Palsana, Sikar

Aen Office Srimadhopur, Sikar

Aen Office Jvvnl Phulera, Jaipur

Aen Discom Office Reengus, Sikar

Aen Discom Office Khatushyamji, Sikar

Aen Discom Office Govindgarh, Jaipur

Aen Office Nasirabad   

Aen Discom Office Hingoniya, Jaipur

Aen Office Urban, Laxmangarh, Sikar

Aen Office,rural, Laxmangarh, Sikar

Aen Office,sikar,sikar

Aen Office  Ramgarh Shekhawa�,sikar

Banking Kiosk Booking in the month of July'18 

New LED Distributors in the month of July'18 

Name of Kiosk                Contact           Address 

Name of Distributor      Address  

BOB Banking Kiosks

Love Kumar 

Gaurav Bha�

Panchu Meena

Ja�n Kumar

Himmat ram Ghachi

Salauddin

Mohd. Shamim 

Shiv Incorpora�on 

Vipul Sharma

Jagdish Bhadu

7414888803

9828455658

9351349471

Jaipur

Ajmer

Sawai Madhopur

Alwar

Pindwara, Sirohi

Nainwa, Bundi

Tonk

Mayani Chowk, Rajkot, Gujrat

Pratapgarh

 Barmer

Manish

Nemi chand

PRAHLAD SINGH RAO

Vishwas Mehta

Rajesh kumar sharma

PREM CHAND NAYAK

PREM CHAND NAYAK

KARAN SINGH RAJORA

RAXPAL SINGH

Sultan ram saini

MUKESH SHARMA

SURENDRA SINGH RANWA

PRITHVI RAJ

Jugal kishor

Krishana kumar ruhela

Harish chandra parashar

NORAT SINGH 

9461326175

9983523598

9462239985

9928345424

9079318393

7014726114

8005827380

9784183777

8432726158

9928849938

9929728641

9667959724

9413655326

9667601742

9784350586

9928286040

7425079264

Aen Office Rural Sikar

Aen Office,fatehpur Rural, Sikar

Avvnl Aen Office Kareda, Bhilwara

Aen Office Madar Ajmer  

Aen Office Neechwa Laxmangarh, Sikar

Aen Discom Office Csd 1 Sikar

Aen Discom Office Csd 3 Sikar

Aen Office Discom Jvvnl Hindaun City Karauli

Aen (o&m) Reengus, Sikar 

Aen Office Kanwat Khandela, Sikar

Aen Office Baskho, Bassi, Jaipur 

Aen Office Khatushyamji, Sikar 

Aen Office Bhinmal, Jalore

Aen Office Dhod, Sikar,rajasthan

Aen Office Csd2 Sikar, Rajasthan

Aen Office Ramgarh, Sikar

Aen Office Ramsar Barmer

Best LED Distributor 
in the month July'18

 
SAMIR ANSARI

Jhalawar



Mr. Laltesh Shrimali
Process Member  - E-mitra

Know Your
Colleague 

What is your proudest moment at AKSH?

Favorite food
Traditional Dal Dhokli

Favorite outfit

Jeans T-shirt

If given a chance, who would you like to be for a day? 

Public servant 

If you could change one thing about working here, 
what would it be?

behavior of our front team for customers 

Motto or personal mantra?
Nothing is impossible becoz Impossible is always 
says that I M POSSIBLE.

What do you always want to try and never did? 
Try for government JOB

What is your hidden talent? 
I am a good Teacher.

What is your greatest fear?
Lose mother

Where would you like to go on a dream vacation?
Switzerland

Three words to best describe you

Committed, Responsible & ConfidentQ
U
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E when BSNL was denied to give us Fiber link at Hotel Royal retreat 

at Udaipur and I have done the task. BSNL was surprised to see 

the network and AOL owned small's equipments.

Manish Singhal

Process Assocites- F & A

Star of the month Employee of the month 
Pradeep kumar Agarwal

Consultant -Emitra

Resource of the month 

He booked 12 e-Mitra kiosk 

in month of July’18

Himanshu Tank

DC Sikar
He booked 20 e-Mitra kiosk 

in month of July’18

HR
CORNER

We are pleased to welcome the following 
members in the Aksh Family during the 
month of July 2018:

New Members in Aksh Family

1

2

S.No          Name                             Designa�on         Loca�on

Pratapgarh

Barmer

DC -E-mitra 

DC -E-mitra

Aamir Shohel Shah

Hukma Ram

Call Centre Numbers:

E-mitra     :

Aadhaar   :

Gramdoot :

0141-2716302/2716303/2716304

0141-2716324

9414059652

E-mitra Helpdesk
Name Division/ District Contact No.

Mahendra Singh Shekhawat

Pankaj Shahani

Kaushal Dutt Mishra

Dhanraj Sharma
Suresh Meena

Bikaner

Jaipur

Bharatpur

Jhalawar / Baran
Kota / Bundi 

9772201897

9119133935

9772201898

8005626007
9772201934 Missed Call No.: 9351855155

Star of the month for July 2018 is Manish Singhal for his 
outstanding contribu�on to generate addi�onal revenue to aksh 
more than  3 lac on which nil expense of company in any form 

and start new business segment in gi� card and also complete in 
record �me airtel work which was �me bound program .

Congratulations ! Mr. Ketan Prakash Sharma, Executive - Call center (E-Mitra) 
thhas been blessed with a son on 22  July 2018
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Dear Readers - You can give us your suggestion about this newslatter  at  : jaipur@amail.co.in E-mail

Birth Day of the month 

Award Ceremony at AKSH, Jaipur

bruh lh ckr gokvksa dk crk, j[kuk 
jks'kuh gksxh fpjkxksa dks tyk, j[kuk

ygw nsdj dh gS ftldh  fgQktr geusa
,sls frjaxsa dks ges'kk vius fny esa clk, j[kuk !

t; fgUn] t; Hkkjrt; fgUn] t; Hkkjrt; fgUn] t; Hkkjr
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